
Electrical:
 Max Run:
 Rated Power:
 Input voltage:
 Power factor:
 THD:
 Beam Angle:

Optical:
 CCT:
 Lumens
 Driver Efficacy:
 CRI:

  

Life:
 Lumen maintenance:
 Warranty: 

Model: LRLS08B4011043CXXSN

 VersaGlow Slim 
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SPECIFICATION SHEET

General: 
 Dimmable Solution:
 IP:
 Applications: 
 Distribution:
 Finish options:
 Certification:
 Option:

Description:

The Slim VersaGlow Linear Pendant 008 series offers four finish option: black,
anodized grey, white, and custom. Black is a timeless option that blends into any
space, while anodized grey adds sophistication and elegance. White is clean and
simple, and works well with minimalist and contemporary designs.Custom
finishes allow customers to choose their own color or look for their fixtures. With
these options, customers can select the perfect finish to complement their space
and style

3000 / 4000 / 6000
80LM/W
>90%
83/90 optional

400W
30W @3FT 40W@4FT 40W@5FT
100-277V
>0.95
<20%
101ᵒ

50,000 hours
2 Years

Non-Dimmable/ 0- 10V /DALI
IP20
Suspended/Ceiling Mounted
Direct 100%
Black / White / Anodized / Custom
ETL/CETL
Direct & Indirect
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Model Length Power Lumens Voltage Finish CCT Dimming

LRLP
3FT
4FT
5FT

30W
40W
40W

2430lm
3100lm
3100lm

120-277:UNV
120:120

WH White
BK Black
GR Grey

30K 3000K
40K 4000K
60K 6000K

Non Dimmable :0
0 -10V : 10V
DALI : D
TRIAC (phase dimming): P 
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VersaGlow Slim 

ORDERING GUID

DIMENSIONS

Sample:LRLP-03-30-UNV-WH-30-10V
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VersaGlow Slim 

Accessories
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VersaGlow Slim 

Application

https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&rls=en&q=maxtar+lighting&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8#
https://maxtarlighting.com/contact/#
https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&rls=en&q=maxtar+lighting&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8#
https://maxtarlighting.com/contact/#

